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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/09/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2.1 Mile Run Middle School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1963 Ben Snowie                 7 Tsehootsooi        15:15.4  7:16  
    2    2  1962 Aleria Reid                7 Tsehootsooi        15:56.3  7:36  
    3    3  1850 Charmel Jodie              7 Ganado MS          16:41.2  7:57  
    4    4  1961 Ryleigh Owens              7 Tsehootsooi        16:50.1  8:01  
    5    5  1880 Deja Miles                 6 Kayenta            17:09.6  8:11  
    6    6  1984 Kaydence Byjoe             8 Tuba City          17:34.4  8:23  
    7    7  1852 Tomeka King                8 Ganado MS          17:41.9  8:26  
    8    8  2039 Arianna Lasiloo            7 Zuni               17:42.6  8:26  
    9    9  1849 Chanel Harding             7 Ganado MS          17:43.4  8:27  
   10   10  2037 Leilani Eli                7 Zuni               17:48.6  8:29  
   11   11  1988 Myra Halona                8 Tuba City          17:54.2  8:32  
   12   12  1957 Carly Jackett              8 Tsehootsooi        17:55.8  8:33  
   13   13  1969 McKayla Young              6 Tsehootsooi        18:05.8  8:38  
   14   14  1965 Mia Stefaniak              8 Tsehootsooi        18:13.9  8:41  
   15   15  1940 Miquael Littleman          8 Sanders            18:18.2  8:43  
   16   16  1935 Madison Francis            6 Sanders            18:20.6  8:45  
   17   17  1941 Trinity Mitchell           8 Sanders            18:34.5  8:51  
   18   18  1937 Cimarron James             8 Sanders            18:44.0  8:56  
   19   19  1883 Meggan Sandoval            6 Kayenta            18:48.9  8:58  
   20   20  2038 Breyania Haloo             6 Zuni               18:58.7  9:03  
   21   21  1853 Jasah McIntosh             8 Ganado MS          19:00.0  9:03  
   22   22  1857 Samarie Thompson           7 Ganado MS          19:02.6  9:05  
   23   23  1783 Kaitlyn Bia                8 Chinle             19:03.6  9:05  
   24   24  1960 Tamesha Nez                8 Tsehootsooi        19:09.7  9:08  
   25   25  1787 Hannah Guy                 7 Chinle             19:14.3  9:10  
   26   26  1871 Maylia Etsitty             6 Kayenta            19:15.1  9:10  
   27   27  1789 Cheyenne Littleman         8 Chinle             19:20.5  9:13  
   28   28  1933 Sara Cardy                 6 Sanders            19:21.2  9:13  
   29   29  2035 Tyann Charley              6 Zuni               19:24.3  9:15  
   30       1956 Micah Haven                8 Tsehootsooi        19:36.9  9:21  
   31   30  1944 Aliah Tom                  7 Sanders            19:40.8  9:23  
   32   31  1790 Raidanna Sutton            7 Chinle             19:47.5  9:26  
   33   32  1784 Darlyn Clark               8 Chinle             19:59.0  9:31  
   34   33  1942 Nizhoni Roan               6 Sanders            20:06.2  9:35  
   35       1952 Emerson Allyson            8 Tsehootsooi        20:10.0  9:37  
   36   34  1985 Kailtlynn Dugi             8 Tuba City          20:14.5  9:39  
   37       1921 Sonora Begay               7 Pinon Accel        20:15.8  9:39  
   38   35  1788 Bethany Jones              8 Chinle             20:37.0  9:50  
   39   36  1851 Arena Kee                  8 Ganado MS          20:41.0  9:51  
   40   37  1854 Arlencia Slinkey           8 Ganado MS          20:42.7  9:52  
   41       1848 Sheynea Gorman             8 Ganado MS          20:45.5  9:54  
   42   38  1864 Kiarra Bahe                7 Kayenta            20:50.6  9:56  
   43   39  1868 Ellee Curtright            6 Kayenta            20:56.7  9:59  
   44   40  1869 Rosa Esquivel              6 Kayenta            20:57.5  9:59  
   45   41  1863 Gabriellynn Atene          8 Kayenta            21:20.3 10:10  
   46       1939 Andrea Jim                 6 Sanders            21:24.4 10:12  
   47   42  1993 Maddison Talashoma         8 Tuba City          21:38.7 10:19  
   48       1932 Nevaeh Benally             8 Sanders            21:46.5 10:23  
   49       1943 Sharana Thompson           7 Sanders            21:48.7 10:24  
   50       1867 Peyton Begay               7 Kayenta            22:04.0 10:31  
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/09/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2.1 Mile Run Middle School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   43  1997 Taalavai Young             7 Tuba City          22:05.9 10:32  
   52   44  2042 Emily Zunie                8 Zuni               22:07.2 10:32  
   53       1968 Miyah Olivier              7 Tsehootsooi        22:11.6 10:35  
   54       1846 Lillian Blosser            6 Ganado MS          22:15.7 10:37  
   55       1885 Daynie Smith               7 Kayenta            22:21.6 10:39  
   56   45  2036 Kairee Duran               6 Zuni               22:28.0 10:42  
   57       1923 Kyleigh Hosteen            7 Pinon Accel        22:39.2 10:48  
   58       1856 Natalie Thacker            7 Ganado MS          22:39.8 10:48  
   59       1967 Kloie Tsosie               7 Tsehootsooi        22:45.2 10:51  
   60       1858 Requel Wilson              7 Ganado MS          22:49.3 10:52  
   61   46  2041 Kalei Quadilacy            7 Zuni               22:51.9 10:54  
   62       1877 Naomi Lameman              7 Kayenta            23:01.2 10:58  
   63   47  1983 Heidi Acothley             8 Tuba City          23:02.4 10:59  
   64       1882 Blu Peterman               6 Kayenta            23:05.1 11:00  
   65       1926 Kira Shorty                7 Pinon Accel        23:16.7 11:06  
   66       1922 Tori Ben                   8 Pinon Accel        23:21.0 11:08  
   67       1865 Meya-Raye Bahe             6 Kayenta            23:28.0 11:11  
   68       1874 Tonikia Gullatt            7 Kayenta            23:38.4 11:16  
   69       2043 Kaliya Zunie               7 Zuni               23:41.1 11:17  
   70   48  1992 Kyra Stanley               7 Tuba City          23:54.2 11:23  
   71       1945 Kara Yazzie                8 Sanders            23:59.2 11:26  
   72   49  1786 Tyra Francis               8 Chinle             24:13.5 11:33  
   73       1959 Tasi Kieyoomia             8 Tsehootsooi        24:30.3 11:41  
   74       2040 Noelia Peynetsa            8 Zuni               24:32.1 11:41  
   75       1847 Danika Dalgai              6 Ganado MS          25:05.1 11:57  
   76       1870 Hailey Etsitty             8 Kayenta            25:24.2 12:06  
   77       1989 Paaquaphonagnom Honahni    7 Tuba City          25:41.7 12:15  
   78       1873 Chenoa Gray                7 Kayenta            25:49.8 12:18  
   79       1785 Kyonia Denetdeel           8 Chinle             25:59.4 12:23  
   80       1946 Summer Yazzie              6 Sanders            26:14.3 12:30  
   81       1931 Mariah Begay               8 Sanders            26:20.8 12:33  
   82       1934 Tyonna Dayea               7 Sanders            26:32.0 12:39  
   83       1958 Megan Jesus                8 Tsehootsooi        26:41.1 12:43  
   84       1954 Santana Benallie           8 Tsehootsooi        26:59.6 12:52  
   85       1878 Taylor Litsuie             7 Kayenta            27:25.7 13:04  
   86       1881 Ariel Holiday              6 Kayenta            27:35.3 13:09  
   87       1876 Roselynn Harvey            6 Kayenta            27:54.8 13:18  
   88       1781 Mikayla Begay              7 Chinle             28:17.8 13:29  
   89       1884 Aniayah Secody             6 Kayenta            28:39.6 13:39  
   90       1996 Naomi Willie               8 Tuba City          28:55.5 13:47  
   91       1780 Jordan Begay               8 Chinle             29:35.2 14:06  
   92       1782 Jada Bia                   8 Chinle             29:35.9 14:06  
   93       1866 Mya Bailey                 8 Kayenta            29:56.2 14:16  
   94       1964 Tazbah Spruhan             7 Tsehootsooi        29:59.0 14:17  
   95       1791 Desiree Yazzie             8 Chinle             30:00.1 14:18  
   96       1955 Kayomi Cowboy              8 Tsehootsooi        30:02.0 14:19  
   97       1966 Krystal Mitchell           6 Tsehootsooi        30:02.5 14:19  
   98       1872 Dzani Flynn                7 Kayenta            30:32.3 14:33  
   99       1938 Isabella James             6 Sanders            30:41.7 14:37  
  100       1986 Lauren Fowler              8 Tuba City          30:51.2 14:42  
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/09/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    32  Tsehootsooi                 (  16:48.7  1:24:03.4   2:50.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1963 Ben Snowie              7   15:15.4 
  2      2   1962 Aleria Reid             7   15:56.3 
  3      4   1961 Ryleigh Owens           7   16:50.1 
  4     12   1957 Carly Jackett           8   17:55.8 
  5     13   1969 McKayla Young           6   18:05.8 
  6   ( 14)  1965 Mia Stefaniak           8   18:13.9 
  7   ( 24)  1960 Tamesha Nez             8   19:09.7 
 
  2.    62  Ganado MS                   (  18:01.9  1:30:09.1   2:21.4) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1850 Charmel Jodie           7   16:41.2 
  2      7   1852 Tomeka King             8   17:41.9 
  3      9   1849 Chanel Harding          7   17:43.4 
  4     21   1853 Jasah McIntosh          8   19:00.0 
  5     22   1857 Samarie Thompson        7   19:02.6 
  6   ( 36)  1851 Arena Kee               8   20:41.0 
  7   ( 37)  1854 Arlencia Slinkey        8   20:42.7 
 
  3.    94  Sanders                     (  18:39.7  1:33:18.5   1:03.0) 
========================================== 
  1     15   1940 Miquael Littleman       8   18:18.2 
  2     16   1935 Madison Francis         6   18:20.6 
  3     17   1941 Trinity Mitchell        8   18:34.5 
  4     18   1937 Cimarron James          8   18:44.0 
  5     28   1933 Sara Cardy              6   19:21.2 
  6   ( 30)  1944 Aliah Tom               7   19:40.8 
  7   ( 33)  1942 Nizhoni Roan            6   20:06.2 
 
  4.   111  Zuni                        (  19:12.3  1:36:01.4   4:24.6) 
========================================== 
  1      8   2039 Arianna Lasiloo         7   17:42.6 
  2     10   2037 Leilani Eli             7   17:48.6 
  3     20   2038 Breyania Haloo          6   18:58.7 
  4     29   2035 Tyann Charley           6   19:24.3 
  5     44   2042 Emily Zunie             8   22:07.2 
  6   ( 45)  2036 Kairee Duran            6   22:28.0 
  7   ( 46)  2041 Kalei Quadilacy         7   22:51.9 
 
  5.   127  Kayenta                     (  19:24.2  1:37:00.9   3:47.1) 
========================================== 
  1      5   1880 Deja Miles              6   17:09.6 
  2     19   1883 Meggan Sandoval         6   18:48.9 
  3     26   1871 Maylia Etsitty          6   19:15.1 
  4     38   1864 Kiarra Bahe             7   20:50.6 
  5     39   1868 Ellee Curtright         6   20:56.7 
  6   ( 40)  1869 Rosa Esquivel           6   20:57.5 
  7   ( 41)  1863 Gabriellynn Atene       8   21:20.3 
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/09/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   136  Tuba City                   (  19:53.6  1:39:27.7   4:31.5) 
========================================== 
  1      6   1984 Kaydence Byjoe          8   17:34.4 
  2     11   1988 Myra Halona             8   17:54.2 
  3     34   1985 Kailtlynn Dugi          8   20:14.5 
  4     42   1993 Maddison Talashoma      8   21:38.7 
  5     43   1997 Taalavai Young          7   22:05.9 
  6   ( 47)  1983 Heidi Acothley          8   23:02.4 
  7   ( 48)  1992 Kyra Stanley            7   23:54.2 
 
  7.   138  Chinle                      (  19:29.0  1:37:24.9   0:55.4) 
========================================== 
  1     23   1783 Kaitlyn Bia             8   19:03.6 
  2     25   1787 Hannah Guy              7   19:14.3 
  3     27   1789 Cheyenne Littleman      8   19:20.5 
  4     31   1790 Raidanna Sutton         7   19:47.5 
  5     32   1784 Darlyn Clark            8   19:59.0 
  6   ( 35)  1788 Bethany Jones           8   20:37.0 
  7   ( 49)  1786 Tyra Francis            8   24:13.5 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Pinon Accelerated           
          1921 Sonora Begay  7,  1923 Kyleigh Hosteen  7,  1926 Kira Shorty  7,  1922 
Tori Ben  8 
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/09/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 2.1 Mile Run Middle School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1970 Kee Bearren                8 Tsehootsooi        13:08.4  6:16  
    2       1929 Lukus James                8 Pinon Accel        13:44.1  6:33  
    3       1928 Antwan Climate             7 Pinon Accel        13:55.8  6:38  
    4       2047 Deron Lastyano             8 Zuni               14:35.4  6:57  
    5       2000 Kalell Tsinnijinnie        8 Tuba City          14:50.5  7:05  
    6    2  1898 Joel Ramirez               8 Kayenta            14:50.8  7:05  
    7       1998 Moraes Hatathlie           7 Tuba City          15:18.0  7:18  
    8    3  1799 Gavin Warren               7 Chinle             15:21.3  7:19  
    9    4  1900 Justin Yazzie              8 Kayenta            15:31.3  7:24  
   10    5  1795 Dequan Nelson              8 Chinle             15:38.1  7:27  
   11    6  1797 Hayden Terrell             7 Chinle             15:38.4  7:27  
   12    7  1949 Samson Lynch               8 Sanders            15:46.5  7:31  
   13    8  1901 Cooper Young               7 Kayenta            15:54.3  7:35  
   14    9  1974 Owens Jarom                6 Tsehootsooi        16:00.4  7:38  
   15   10  1895 Sheldon Mutte              6 Kayenta            16:24.0  7:49  
   16   11  1888 Kaden Bryant               7 Kayenta            17:18.6  8:15  
   17   12  1893 Dylan Johnson              8 Kayenta            17:45.4  8:28  
   18   13  1894 Jacob Mutte                7 Kayenta            17:58.8  8:34  
   19       1999 Wiley Hathalie             6 Tuba City          18:38.0  8:53  
   20       1859 McKennon Begay             8 Ganado MS          18:43.3  8:55  
   21       1860 Daniel Delu Fuente         7 Ganado MS          18:48.3  8:58  
   22       2044 Eden Bobelu                8 Zuni               18:50.8  8:59  
   23       2045 Allen Dosedo               7 Zuni               19:12.6  9:09  
   24   14  1801 Jakoby Willie              8 Chinle             19:41.1  9:23  
   25   15  1794 Jaiden Lee                 8 Chinle             19:55.9  9:30  
   26       1890 Joaquin Gullatt            8 Kayenta            20:00.2  9:32  
   27       1892 Jai Harvey                 8 Kayenta            20:08.8  9:36  
   28       1889 Tyler Denetsosie           8 Kayenta            20:19.7  9:41  
   29   16  1800 Colt White                 7 Chinle             20:34.5  9:48  
   30       1897 Charlie Placke             6 Kayenta            20:56.6  9:59  
   31   17  1948 Tristan Bulman             6 Sanders            21:10.6 10:06  
   32       1861 Andi Lincoln               7 Ganado MS          22:07.3 10:33  
   33   18  1981 Makay Owens                6 Tsehootsooi        22:27.8 10:42  
   34   19  1971 Hadley Eli                 8 Tsehootsooi        23:01.5 10:58  
   35   20  1793 Danny Halwood              7 Chinle             23:49.9 11:21  
   36   21  1979 Davis Landyn               8 Tsehootsooi        24:10.2 11:31  
   37   22  1975 Hardy Jerald               8 Tsehootsooi        24:15.6 11:34  
   38       1796 Malakai Nez                8 Chinle             26:39.9 12:42  
   39       1802 Joel Willie                7 Chinle             26:43.0 12:44  
   40       1798 Kenneth Tso                7 Chinle             27:11.8 12:58  
   41   23  1950 Jamesson Weatherwax        6 Sanders            29:06.5 13:52  
   42       1899 Christopher Todechenee     7 Kayenta            29:41.0 14:09  
   43   24  1947 Zekiah Beasley             6 Sanders            30:32.0 14:33  
   44   25  1951 Kaleb Williams             6 Sanders            30:32.8 14:33  
   45       1891 Roame Harrison             6 Kayenta            30:59.4 14:46  
   46   26  1978 Lee Kollin                 6 Tsehootsooi        31:34.5 15:03  
   47       1976 Kaaloa Kalani              7 Tsehootsooi        32:22.3 15:25  
   48       1792 Ely Begay                  8 Chinle             35:02.7 16:42  



Page 6 
                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/09/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    35  Kayenta                     (  15:59.8  1:19:59.0   2:27.8) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1898 Joel Ramirez            8   14:50.8 
  2      4   1900 Justin Yazzie           8   15:31.3 
  3      8   1901 Cooper Young            7   15:54.3 
  4     10   1895 Sheldon Mutte           6   16:24.0 
  5     11   1888 Kaden Bryant            7   17:18.6 
  6   ( 12)  1893 Dylan Johnson           8   17:45.4 
  7   ( 13)  1894 Jacob Mutte             7   17:58.8 
 
  2.    43  Chinle                      (  17:15.0  1:26:14.8   4:34.6) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1799 Gavin Warren            7   15:21.3 
  2      5   1795 Dequan Nelson           8   15:38.1 
  3      6   1797 Hayden Terrell          7   15:38.4 
  4     14   1801 Jakoby Willie           8   19:41.1 
  5     15   1794 Jaiden Lee              8   19:55.9 
  6   ( 16)  1800 Colt White              7   20:34.5 
  7   ( 20)  1793 Danny Halwood           7   23:49.9 
 
  3.    68  Tsehootsooi                 (  19:45.7  1:38:48.3  11:01.8) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1970 Kee Bearren             8   13:08.4 
  2      9   1974 Owens Jarom             6   16:00.4 
  3     18   1981 Makay Owens             6   22:27.8 
  4     19   1971 Hadley Eli              8   23:01.5 
  5     21   1979 Davis Landyn            8   24:10.2 
  6   ( 22)  1975 Hardy Jerald            8   24:15.6 
  7   ( 26)  1978 Lee Kollin              6   31:34.5 
 
  4.    96  Sanders                     (  25:25.7  2:07:08.4  14:46.3) 
========================================== 
  1      7   1949 Samson Lynch            8   15:46.5 
  2     17   1948 Tristan Bulman          6   21:10.6 
  3     23   1950 Jamesson Weatherwax     6   29:06.5 
  4     24   1947 Zekiah Beasley          6   30:32.0 
  5     25   1951 Kaleb Williams          6   30:32.8 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Pinon Accelerated           
          1929 Lukus James  8,  1928 Antwan Climate  7 
 
Zuni                        
          2047 Deron Lastyano  8,  2044 Eden Bobelu  8,  2045 Allen Dosedo  7 
 
Tuba City                   
          2000 Kalell Tsinnijinnie  8,  1998 Moraes Hatathlie  7,  1999 Wiley Hathalie  6 
 
Ganado MS                   
          1859 McKennon Begay  8,  1860 Daniel Delu Fuente  7,  1861 Andi Lincoln  7 
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/09/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run High School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1823 Whitney James             SR Ganado             22:19.0  7:11  
    2       1807 Tristin Reidhead          SR Dishchii bikoh     24:23.7  7:52  
    3    2  1761 Jazlyn Nosie              SO Alchesay           24:29.6  7:53  
    4    3  1817 Lasundrai Baldwin         JR Ganado             25:28.9  8:13  
    5    4  2019 Treasure Ben              SO Window Rock        26:02.8  8:23  
    6    5  2020 Quannah Benallie          SR Window Rock        26:32.9  8:33  
    7    6  2023 Jiiniibah Redhorse        SR Window Rock        26:34.1  8:34  
    8    7  2021 Jade Haven                FR Window Rock        27:23.8  8:50  
    9    8  1832 Annamarie Yazzie          FR Ganado             27:29.0  8:51  
   10    9  1830 Lyndsay Thomas            SO Ganado             27:44.3  8:56  
   11   10  2024 Lanie Roanhorse           FR Window Rock        27:58.9  9:01  
   12   11  1762 Sierra Lister             SR Alchesay           28:04.4  9:03  
   13       2004 Erin Mitchell             SR Valley (Sanders)   28:10.9  9:05  
   14   12  2018 Aliriana Alcott           JR Window Rock        28:19.0  9:07  
   15   13  2022 Melisha Nez               SR Window Rock        28:35.1  9:13  
   16   14  1829 Sheena Smith              SO Ganado             28:36.3  9:13  
   17       1917 Jozannah Coochyumptewa    SR Pinon              28:39.6  9:14  
   18   15  1825 Alfrearosa Reid           JR Ganado             29:07.7  9:23  
   19   16  1764 Chasity Rustin            JR Alchesay           29:30.5  9:30  
   20   17  1815 Johanna Attson            SO Ganado             29:38.4  9:33  
   21       1828 Marissa Smith             SR Ganado             30:12.2  9:44  
   22   18  1754 Tierra Clay               SO Alchesay           30:40.2  9:53  
   23       1818 Artesha Begay             JR Ganado             30:47.6  9:55  
   24       1905 Montoya Shorty            JR Many Farms         31:05.2 10:01  
   25       1831 Autumn Tsosie             SO Ganado             31:20.5 10:06  
   26       1824 Tedra Leonard             FR Ganado             31:26.7 10:08  
   27   19  1755 Brandy Edwards            SR Alchesay           32:21.8 10:25  
   28   20  1758 Joella Juan               SO Alchesay           33:25.4 10:46  
   29       1806 Jayna Lee                 JR Dishchii bikoh     33:35.9 10:49  
   30   21  1765 Jenieth Sanchez           JR Alchesay           34:04.9 10:59  
   31       1918 Ty Kescoli                SR Pinon              34:17.7 11:03  
   32       2001 Elizabeth Avalos          FR Valley (Sanders)   35:01.6 11:17  
   33       1767 Tylila Yazzie             SO Alchesay           35:36.1 11:28  
   34       1756 Danee Foster              FR Alchesay           36:23.1 11:43  
   35       1753 Nia Beatty                SO Alchesay           36:32.2 11:46  
   36       1826 Allena Reid               JR Ganado             37:09.2 11:58  
   37       1768 Keona Young               SO Alchesay           37:20.5 12:02  
   38       1822 Faith James               FR Ganado             37:25.6 12:03  
   39       1805 Amani Jones-Embry         JR Dishchii bikoh     38:09.6 12:17  
   40       1819 Jasmine Bob               FR Ganado             38:24.5 12:22  
   41       1902 Cierra Begaye             JR Many Farms         39:12.6 12:38  
   42       1752 Kyrene Armstrong          SR Alchesay           39:53.8 12:51  
   43       1757 Rauni Holguin             FR Alchesay           40:43.0 13:07  
   44       1827 Leilani Shepherd          FR Ganado             41:13.5 13:17  
   45       2002 Denessa Begay             FR Valley (Sanders)   45:39.4 14:42  
   46       1816 Lanaya Baldwin            FR Ganado             46:09.8 14:52  
   47       1804 Emma Cody                 JR Dishchii bikoh     48:01.2 15:28  
   48       1760 Adrian Martinez           FR Alchesay           49:21.0 15:54  
   49       2003 Mandy Martinez            SO Valley (Sanders)   53:43.2 17:18  
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/09/2021 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    32  Window Rock                 (  26:54.5  2:14:32.5   1:56.1) 
========================================== 
  1      4   2019 Treasure Ben           SO   26:02.8 
  2      5   2020 Quannah Benallie       SR   26:32.9 
  3      6   2023 Jiiniibah Redhorse     SR   26:34.1 
  4      7   2021 Jade Haven             FR   27:23.8 
  5     10   2024 Lanie Roanhorse        FR   27:58.9 
  6   ( 12)  2018 Aliriana Alcott        JR   28:19.0 
  7   ( 13)  2022 Melisha Nez            SR   28:35.1 
 
  2.    35  Ganado                      (  26:19.5  2:11:37.5   6:17.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1823 Whitney James          SR   22:19.0 
  2      3   1817 Lasundrai Baldwin      JR   25:28.9 
  3      8   1832 Annamarie Yazzie       FR   27:29.0 
  4      9   1830 Lyndsay Thomas         SO   27:44.3 
  5     14   1829 Sheena Smith           SO   28:36.3 
  6   ( 15)  1825 Alfrearosa Reid        JR   29:07.7 
  7   ( 17)  1815 Johanna Attson         SO   29:38.4 
 
  3.    66  Alchesay                    (  29:01.3  2:25:06.5   7:52.2) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1761 Jazlyn Nosie           SO   24:29.6 
  2     11   1762 Sierra Lister          SR   28:04.4 
  3     16   1764 Chasity Rustin         JR   29:30.5 
  4     18   1754 Tierra Clay            SO   30:40.2 
  5     19   1755 Brandy Edwards         SR   32:21.8 
  6   ( 20)  1758 Joella Juan            SO   33:25.4 
  7   ( 21)  1765 Jenieth Sanchez        JR   34:04.9 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Dishchii bikoh              
          1807 Tristin Reidhead SR,  1806 Jayna Lee JR,  1805 Amani Jones-Embry JR,  1804 
Emma Cody JR 
 
Valley (Sanders)            
          2004 Erin Mitchell SR,  2001 Elizabeth Avalos FR,  2002 Denessa Begay FR,  2003 
Mandy Martinez SO 
 
Pinon                       
          1917 Jozannah Coochyumptewa SR,  1918 Ty Kescoli SR 
 
Many Farms                  
          1905 Montoya Shorty JR,  1902 Cierra Begaye JR 
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Event 4  Boys 5K Run High School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1841 Micah Slivers             SR Ganado             17:55.1  5:47  
    2    2  1833 Cauy Curley               JR Ganado             18:30.2  5:58  
    3    3  2029 Ryan Kee                  SO Window Rock        19:48.8  6:23  
    4    4  1842 Jayden Smith              SO Ganado             20:46.4  6:42  
    5    5  1910 Trevin Harrison           FR Many Farms         20:50.7  6:43  
    6    6  1843 Zach Thomas               SR Ganado             21:04.6  6:48  
    7    7  2011 Shane Phillips            SR Valley (Sanders)   21:04.8  6:48  
    8    8  2058 Marcus Klah               FR Pinon              21:20.3  6:53  
    9    9  1836 Austin Kee                JR Ganado             21:57.4  7:05  
   10   10  2027 Isaiah Begaye             SR Window Rock        21:57.6  7:05  
   11   11  2034 Kyle Weaver               SR Window Rock        22:03.4  7:06  
   12   12  2052 Kevin Benally             SR Pinon              22:10.2  7:09  
   13   13  2012 Trevin Tsosie             SR Valley (Sanders)   22:14.9  7:10  
   14   14  2059 Kyan Tsosie               SR Pinon              22:18.3  7:11  
   15   15  2054 Milton Chee               SO Pinon              22:28.4  7:14  
   16   16  2028 Jamal James               SR Window Rock        22:31.5  7:15  
   17   17  1814 Shawndell Rustin          SR Dishchii bikoh     22:34.7  7:17  
   18   18  2055 Murphy James              SR Pinon              22:36.0  7:17  
   19   19  2057 Dean Klah                 JR Pinon              22:44.2  7:20  
   20   20  2056 Sebastian Johnson         JR Pinon              22:51.3  7:22  
   21   21  2032 Wakiya Puente             SO Window Rock        23:00.7  7:25  
   22   22  1810 Darrel Henry              SO Dishchii bikoh     23:07.8  7:27  
   23   23  1809 Kayeminn Haven            JR Dishchii bikoh     23:14.2  7:29  
   24   24  2033 Logan Sam                 SO Window Rock        23:18.6  7:31  
   25   25  2025 Manny Alcott              JR Window Rock        23:18.9  7:31  
   26   26  1844 Landon Todecheenie        FR Ganado             23:53.7  7:42  
   27       2053 Ivan Chee                 SO Pinon              24:23.4  7:51  
   28   27  1908 Jonah Dashee              JR Many Farms         24:38.4  7:56  
   29   28  2008 Jeremey Baldwin           JR Valley (Sanders)   25:23.5  8:11  
   30   29  1835 Javier Jesus              JR Ganado             25:39.0  8:16  
   31   30  2015 Edmund Whitehorse         SR Valley (Sanders)   25:41.5  8:17  
   32       1834 Brendon James             JR Ganado             25:45.9  8:18  
   33   31  1912 Tyren Nez                 JR Many Farms         25:52.2  8:20  
   34   32  1777 Landis Reed               SR Alchesay           26:08.9  8:25  
   35   33  1811 Ty Lee                    JR Dishchii bikoh     26:58.9  8:42  
   36       2031 Quaziar Martinez          SR Window Rock        27:13.0  8:46  
   37   34  1770 Julius Colelay            SO Alchesay           27:16.3  8:47  
   38   35  1913 Laghton Team              SO Many Farms         27:36.8  8:54  
   39   36  1776 Traver Lavender           SO Alchesay           28:18.9  9:07  
   40   37  1911 Cruz Kaye                 SO Many Farms         28:48.6  9:17  
   41       2051 Cory Ben                  SO Pinon              29:19.7  9:27  
   42   38  1813 Chrispin Peaches          SR Dishchii bikoh     30:26.3  9:48  
   43       1839 Trent Montoya             JR Ganado             31:50.1 10:15  
   44   39  1775 Mykee Ivins               SO Alchesay           31:53.8 10:16  
   45   40  2014 Juan Watson               SO Valley (Sanders)   34:56.8 11:15  
   46       2060 Owen Tsosie               SO Pinon              36:35.5 11:47  
   47   41  1778 Aiden Sanchez             FR Alchesay           36:49.6 11:52  
   48   42  1907 Ashkii Begay              FR Many Farms         40:28.3 13:02  
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    22  Ganado                      (  20:02.8  1:40:13.7   4:02.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1841 Micah Slivers          SR   17:55.1 
  2      2   1833 Cauy Curley            JR   18:30.2 
  3      4   1842 Jayden Smith           SO   20:46.4 
  4      6   1843 Zach Thomas            SR   21:04.6 
  5      9   1836 Austin Kee             JR   21:57.4 
  6   ( 26)  1844 Landon Todecheenie     FR   23:53.7 
  7   ( 29)  1835 Javier Jesus           JR   25:39.0 
 
  2.    61  Window Rock                 (  21:52.4  1:49:22.0   3:11.9) 
========================================== 
  1      3   2029 Ryan Kee               SO   19:48.8 
  2     10   2027 Isaiah Begaye          SR   21:57.6 
  3     11   2034 Kyle Weaver            SR   22:03.4 
  4     16   2028 Jamal James            SR   22:31.5 
  5     21   2032 Wakiya Puente          SO   23:00.7 
  6   ( 24)  2033 Logan Sam              SO   23:18.6 
  7   ( 25)  2025 Manny Alcott           JR   23:18.9 
 
  3.    67  Pinon                       (  22:10.7  1:50:53.2   1:15.7) 
========================================== 
  1      8   2058 Marcus Klah            FR   21:20.3 
  2     12   2052 Kevin Benally          SR   22:10.2 
  3     14   2059 Kyan Tsosie            SR   22:18.3 
  4     15   2054 Milton Chee            SO   22:28.4 
  5     18   2055 Murphy James           SR   22:36.0 
  6   ( 19)  2057 Dean Klah              JR   22:44.2 
  7   ( 20)  2056 Sebastian Johnson      JR   22:51.3 
 
  4.   118  Valley (Sanders)            (  25:52.3  2:09:21.5  13:52.0) 
========================================== 
  1      7   2011 Shane Phillips         SR   21:04.8 
  2     13   2012 Trevin Tsosie          SR   22:14.9 
  3     28   2008 Jeremey Baldwin        JR   25:23.5 
  4     30   2015 Edmund Whitehorse      SR   25:41.5 
  5     40   2014 Juan Watson            SO   34:56.8 
 
  5.   133  Dishchii bikoh              (  25:16.4  2:06:21.9   7:51.6) 
========================================== 
  1     17   1814 Shawndell Rustin       SR   22:34.7 
  2     22   1810 Darrel Henry           SO   23:07.8 
  3     23   1809 Kayeminn Haven         JR   23:14.2 
  4     33   1811 Ty Lee                 JR   26:58.9 
  5     38   1813 Chrispin Peaches       SR   30:26.3 
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   135  Many Farms                  (  25:33.4  2:07:46.7   7:57.9) 
========================================== 
  1      5   1910 Trevin Harrison        FR   20:50.7 
  2     27   1908 Jonah Dashee           JR   24:38.4 
  3     31   1912 Tyren Nez              JR   25:52.2 
  4     35   1913 Laghton Team           SO   27:36.8 
  5     37   1911 Cruz Kaye              SO   28:48.6 
  6   ( 42)  1907 Ashkii Begay           FR   40:28.3 
 
  7.   182  Alchesay                    (  30:05.5  2:30:27.5  10:40.7) 
========================================== 
  1     32   1777 Landis Reed            SR   26:08.9 
  2     34   1770 Julius Colelay         SO   27:16.3 
  3     36   1776 Traver Lavender        SO   28:18.9 
  4     39   1775 Mykee Ivins            SO   31:53.8 
  5     41   1778 Aiden Sanchez          FR   36:49.6 
 
 


